

5105 Maple Grove Road
Hermantown, MN 55811
https://hermantownlegacyfund.org/
hermantownlegacyfund@gmail.com

Dear Hermantown Community Member,

To meet the needs of the Hermantown community and to support our mission to: "Strengthen Hermantown for generations by promoting philanthropic giving for the benefit of our community," the Hermantown Legacy Fund (HLF) is launching a fundraising campaign to ensure the funds necessary to continue our support of community organizations and our graduating seniors through our grant and scholarship programs. Please consider giving to this effort, which launches on Give to the Max Day 2021 – Thursday, November 18th.

The HLF is seeking various levels of investment by community members and businesses that will ultimately support needs in our community. Previous grants have been awarded to the Second Harvest Food Bank, the Hermantown Volunteer Fire Department, the Hermantown Historical Society, and to the Hermantown Police Department so that they can continue events like National Night Out. HLF also supports the students in the community through afterschool enrichment programs and scholarships for graduating seniors, by awarding the Jackson Club Scholarship and the Kathryn A. Bullyan Scholarship.

Your donation is more important than ever as HLF has had to delay the hosting of the Taste of Hermantown event for two years now because of the pandemic. This very popular and well-attended event serves as a community get-together and will return in 2022. In the meantime, this fundraising campaign will serve as a bridge and build a strong foundation for future HLF giving – *strengthening Hermantown for generations!* Consider one of the named giving levels on the enclosed form, although all donations, no matter how small, are greatly appreciated!

Sincerely,

Sandi Peterson President

| Mary Johnson | Wayne Whitwam | Sandy Monson | Jordan Fahlsing |
|---------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------------|---|
| Vice President | Board Member | Board Member | Board Member |
| Steven Raj | Ashley McFarland | John Mulder | Jonathon Thorton |
| Treasurer | Board Member | Board Member | Board Member |
| Tom Bergh Board Member | Cyndy Reno Board Member | Steven Overom Board Member | Lois Fichtner Founding Board Member |



Hermantown Legacy Fund
5105 Maple Grove Road
Hermantown, MN 55811
https://hermantownlegacyfund.org/
hermantownlegacyfund@gmail.com

The Hermantown Legacy Fund (HLF) is a philanthropic organization striving to build permanently endowed funds to meet the charitable needs of the Hermantown community by providing grants that benefit growth and development of groups, organizations, and individuals. HLF also manages two scholarship funds for graduating seniors from the Hermantown Community Schools. HLF is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, and your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Your contribution will directly support our foundational charitable campaign. Please consider becoming a *Founding Member*, which is an investment in the Hermantown community for generations to come.

| | I would like to become a <i>Founding Member</i> of the Hermantown Legacy Fund. My \$1,000 donation entitles me to 6 tickets with reserved seating to the Taste of Hermantown for the life of the event, and my contribution will be recognized on HLF communication. | | | |
|---------|--|--|--|--|
| | I would like to become a <i>Soaring Member</i> of the Hermantown Legacy Fund. My \$500 donation entitles me to 2 tickets to the Taste of Hermantown for the life of the event, and my contribution will be recognized on HLF communication. | | | |
| | I would like to become a <i>Sustaining Member</i> of the Hermantown Legacy Fund. My \$250 donation entitles me to 4 tickets to the 2022 Taste of Hermantown event. | | | |
| | I would like to become a <i>Supporting Member</i> of the Hermantown Legacy Fund with a \$ donation. My donation will enter me into a drawing for a gift basket generously donated from our area businesses. | | | |
| https:/ | e your donation, please fill out this form and return it to the address below or give online at: www.givemn.org/organization/Hermantown-Legacy-Fund. | | | |
| Addres | City, State, Zip: | | | |
| Indicat | your preference: | | | |
| | I prefer to remain anonymous. | | | |
| | Please acknowledge this donation. Provide any special directions on how to acknowledge this gift her (ex. In memorial, on behalf of, etc.): | | | |
| | | | | |

Please make your donation payable to: Hermantown Legacy Fund - 5105 Maple Grove Road, Hermantown, MN 55811

A response letter will be sent to acknowledge your contribution. If you have any questions or would like more information, please send an email to hermantownlegacyfund@gmail.com. Thank you for your support!